Hickory County R-l School 01/08/20
20663 US Hwy 65
Urbana Missouri 65767
Phone (417) 993-4226 Fax
Game Schedule
9-12 Baseball
2019-2020
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 03/20/20 Macks Creek R-5 Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Mon 03/23/20 Versailles High School Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
We 03/25/20 Lincoln High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Fri 03/27/20 Russellville High School Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Mon 03/30/20 Strafford High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Thu 04/02/20 Buffalo High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Fri 04/03/20 Purdy High School Varsity TBA 4:45 pm
Mon 04/06/20 Wheatland R-II Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Tue 04/07/20 Fair Grove R-10 Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Thu 04/09/20 Pleasant Hope R-VI Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
04/13/20--04/18/20  Wheatland Tournament Varsity TBA TBA
Mon 04/20/20 Cole Camp High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Thu 04/23/20 Forsyth High School Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Fri 04/24/20 Springfield Central High School Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Mon 04/27/20 Warsaw R-9 Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Thu 04/30/20 Clever High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Sat 05/02/20 Weaubleau High School Varsity Away 11:00 am
Sat 05/02/20 Adrian High School Varsity TBA 1:15 pm
Tue 05/05/20 Lakeland R-III Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Thu 05/07/20 Stockton R-1 Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Mon 05/11/20 Conway High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Tue 05/12/20 El Dorado Springs R-2 Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
05/15/20--05/23/20  Districts Varsity TBA TBA
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